

Special Meeting of the Board of Directors

At the meeting, the Board will review the negotiated contract with Cornerstone Foundations to remove the existing slate front patio and portico surfaces and replace them with a stamped-concrete surface. This is the project that was discussed at the April and October membership meetings. If approved, this project will start on Tuesday, October 31, 2023.

All Malvern Club members may attend.

Date: Monday, October 30th

Time: 9:00 a.m.

Location: Activity Center, Malvern Clubhouse.

Purpose: Review and approve the Clubhouse entrance

renovation contract

Click for the Malvern Website

Copyright © 2023 Malvern Club, Inc., All rights reserved.

You received this email because you opted in at our website or at your personal request.

Our mailing address is:

Malvern Club, Inc. 905 Malvern Drive Madison, VA 22727

Add us to your address book